
Nº Nome Categoria T.Líquido T.Bruto Equipe
1 107 ROGÉRIO FERREIRA 0 10M3039 00:33:14 00:33:14 PERSONAL RUNNER
2 57 JOÃO PAULO CANDIDO 0 10M3039 00:33:23 00:33:23 ASACORRE AMERICANA/POUSO ALEGRE MG
3 8 ANDERSO LUCAS DE SOUSA 0 10M0029 00:34:35 00:34:35 SANDIM
4 37 FABIO DO NASCIMENTO 1 10M3039 00:34:56 00:34:56 CULTURA RACIONAL
5 41 FERNANDO BESERRA DA SILVA 2 10M3039 00:34:59 00:34:59 LOGA
6 95 PAULO DIMAS CRUZ 3 10M3039 00:36:10 00:36:10 LIGEIRINHO LORENA
7 38 FABIO FERREIRA GOMES 4 10M3039 00:37:04 00:37:05 JF ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA
8 43 FERNANDO SANDY DOS SANTOS 5 10M3039 00:37:19 00:37:19 CORPUS /PÉ Q VOA
9 46 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS 1 10M0029 00:37:19 00:37:21 REVEZA GIOVANI DOS SANTOS

10 45 FRANCISNEI DE ALENCAR FERREIRA 6 10M3039 00:38:25 00:38:26 PERSONAL RUNNER
11 111 SAVIO DE PAULA RODRIGUES SILVA 2 10M0029 00:39:10 00:39:10
12 33 EDMILSON SANTOS DO CARMO 7 10M3039 00:39:22 00:39:24 CONDOR POUSO ALEGRE.
13 91 NEWTON CHINA 3 10M0029 00:39:25 00:39:26 EQUIPE PANGARÈ RUN
14 86 MATHEUS ENRIQUE ALVES 4 10M0029 00:39:28 00:39:30
15 54 ISRAEL DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 1 10M4049 00:40:15 00:40:16 PE DE COELHO
16 31 ÉDER MACHADO SILVA 8 10M3039 00:40:23 00:40:26
17 122 WALDIR DONEZETE BUENO 2 10M4049 00:40:51 00:40:51 PODIUM
18 42 FERNANDO LUCAS GODOI 9 10M3039 00:42:30 00:42:31 JACUTINGA RUNNERS
19 104 ROBERTO JOSÉ PEREIRA 1 10M5059 00:42:42 00:42:45 CONDOR
20 2 AGNAILTON RODRIGUES BARBOSA 10 10M3039 00:43:09 00:43:09
21 60 JORGE LUIZ DE ANDRADE 5 10M0029 00:43:46 00:43:59
22 53 ISLAN TREZZA DE PAIVA 11 10M3039 00:43:55 00:44:15
23 30 DONIZETE JOSÉ PEREIRA 12 10M3039 00:44:01 00:44:03 PANGARÉ
24 93 NIVALDO RAIMUNDO FRANÇA 3 10M4049 00:44:26 00:44:29 CONDOR
25 36 EVALDO RENÓ FARIA CINTRA 4 10M4049 00:44:41 00:44:44 PERSONALRUNNER
26 637 JOSÉ AURELIANO DA COSTA 2 10M5059 00:44:43 00:44:52
27 25 DANIEL PEREIRA MACEDO 13 10M3039 00:45:31 00:45:33
28 19 CARLOS ROBERTO DA SILVEIRA 5 10M4049 00:45:34 00:45:34 ASA    GRUPO DINOSSAUROS
29 23 CYCERO GASPAR ALVES 14 10M3039 00:45:38 00:45:42 LMP ACESSORIA ESPORTIVA
30 106 RODOLFO RODRIGO SILVEIRA SANTO 6 10M0029 00:46:41 00:46:49
31 61 JOSE ANTONIO PEREIRA 3 10M5059 00:47:08 00:47:09 ACORPA PARAISOPOLIS MG
32 44 FRANCISCO DE SALES PIRES 1 10M6099 00:47:14 00:47:17 CONDOR
33 21 CÉSAR DE FREITAS 4 10M5059 00:47:36 00:47:47
34 65 JOSÉ TADEU PEREIRA DE CARVALHO 6 10M4049 00:47:42 00:47:58 CONDOR
35 112 SIDNEY AMADO NEVES 7 10M4049 00:47:44 00:47:44 POUSO ALEGRE
36 49 GUSTAVO DE PAULA RIBEIRO 7 10M0029 00:48:05 00:48:12 DANONE
37 51 GUSTAVO RODRIGUES DOS ANJOS 15 10M3039 00:48:08 00:48:17 CONDOR
38 14 BRENO GOMES OLIVEIRA 16 10M3039 00:48:22 00:48:24 ZATOPEK ITAJUBA
39 18 CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA 8 10M0029 00:48:27 00:48:34
40 105 ROBERTO RODRIGUES 8 10M4049 00:48:54 00:48:58 CELINHO ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE
41 17 CARLOS ALEJANDRO JONES PINILLA 9 10M4049 00:49:07 00:49:22 EQUIPE CONDOR
42 115 SUENDDER ANDRADE S RODRIGUES 9 10M0029 00:49:10 00:49:16 TIAGRIM 13
43 80 LUIZ CARLOS DO COUTO JUNIOR 10 10M4049 00:49:31 00:49:40 RAFAEL GUEDES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
44 108 RONALDO COUTINHO 5 10M5059 00:49:59 00:50:04 REVEZA RACING
45 79 LUIS ARMANDO PEREIRA 17 10M3039 00:49:59 00:50:09 EQUIPE B.S BRASÓPOLIS
46 99 PAULO RAFAEL RODRIGUES 10 10M0029 00:49:59 00:50:15 ROCK AND RUN
47 117 THALES FERNANDO VENTURA 11 10M0029 00:50:30 00:50:47 EQUIPE CONDOR
48 82 MANOEL CARLOS VIEIRA 11 10M4049 00:52:08 00:52:21
49 56 JÉSUS EMILHANO DA SILVA 6 10M5059 00:52:12 00:52:15
50 32 EDIVALDO JAIME FERREIRA 12 10M4049 00:52:33 00:52:42 CONDOR
51 6 ALEXANDRE ANGELO PIRES MARTINS 13 10M4049 00:52:59 00:53:06 CONDOR
52 4 ALENCAR HENRIQUE P CARVALHO 12 10M0029 00:53:00 00:53:09 MUZAMBOLT
53 74 LEANDRO MAGNO DE AGUIAR 14 10M4049 00:53:04 00:53:06 ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE
54 103 RICARDO BATISTA DA SILVA 15 10M4049 00:53:24 00:53:39 REVEZA RACING
55 52 HELIO DE MORAIS COUTINHO 16 10M4049 00:53:38 00:53:48
56 1 AFONSO BATISTA DA SILVA 2 10M6099 00:55:08 00:55:11
57 7 ALEXANDRE BOSCHI 17 10M4049 00:55:10 00:55:27 CONDOR
58 40 FABIO LUCAS DE ALMEIDA 18 10M3039 00:55:11 00:55:27 EQUIPE CONDOR
59 62 JOSE RENATO DE MELO 18 10M4049 00:55:41 00:56:05
60 73 LEANDRO LUIZ FELICIANO 19 10M4049 00:56:00 00:56:09
61 98 PAULO HENRIQUE CABRAL COUTINHO 20 10M4049 00:56:18 00:56:39 CONDOR
62 119 VALMIR A OLIVEIRA MASCULINO SA 19 10M3039 00:56:24 00:56:37 CROSSFIT POUSO ALEGRE

Coloc. Classif.



63 87 MIGUEL TOSTA 3 10M6099 00:57:49 00:57:56
64 15 BRUNO HENRIQUE BUENO 13 10M0029 00:58:21 00:58:24 OS MALUCOS DA POEIRA
65 27 DENILSON RODRIGUES BARBOSA 14 10M0029 00:58:21 00:58:28 REVEZA RACING
66 123 WOLNEY LIMA DOS SANTOS 21 10M4049 00:58:49 00:59:08
67 81 SERGIO ROBERTO BALBINO 22 10M4049 00:59:28 00:59:32
68 804 SEBASTIÃO PAULO GOMES 7 10M5059 01:00:35 01:00:46
69 64 JOSÉ ROBERTO PEREIRA 23 10M4049 01:00:48 01:00:54
70 35 ESLEY BONOMO 20 10M3039 01:01:25 01:01:36 CONDOR
71 29 DIEGO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA 15 10M0029 01:04:10 01:04:31 NÃO POSSUI
72 85 MARIO LUCIO PEREIRA 24 10M4049 01:06:11 01:06:33
73 24 DANIEL LAGE CASALECHI 21 10M3039 01:06:33 01:06:33
74 110 SALVADOR BANHOS NETO 25 10M4049 01:06:48 01:06:57 ALUNO
75 11 ANTONIO JOSE DOS SANTOS 26 10M4049 01:06:48 01:07:11 CONDOR
76 124 NÃO CADASTRADO 16 10M0029 01:06:49 01:07:03
77 63 JOSE ROBERTO BALBINO ALVARENGA 27 10M4049 01:09:01 01:09:21
78 50 GUSTAVO FONSECA E SILVA 22 10M3039 01:09:44 01:10:00 REVEZA RACING
79 805 PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS MOURA 17 10M0029 01:10:32 01:10:44
80 20 CARLOS YUGI SHIBUYA 8 10M5059 01:14:53 01:15:19 CARLÃO CORRE TODAS CCT
81 116 SYLVIO CAMILO RAMALHO 4 10M6099 01:15:12 01:15:12 BUENO BRANDÃO



ASACORRE AMERICANA/POUSO ALEGRE MG





Colocação Número Nome Categoria T.Líquido
1 13 BEATRIZ G S NASCIMENTO 0 10F3039 00:43:46
2 75 LEONE JUSTINO DA SILVA 0 10F4049 00:44:17
3 12 AUXILENE IZABEL DA SILVA 0 10F4049 00:45:47
4 100 REGINA CRISTINA DE LIMA 1 10F3039 00:48:08
5 9 ANNA CLÁUDIA GOUVEIA SALOMON 1 10F0029 00:49:51
6 89 NÉRIA CECÍLIA DE JESUS 2 10F3039 00:50:14
7 101 RENATA OLIVEIRA PENA 3 10F3039 00:53:23
8 88 NATALIA PEIXOTO G. SILVA 4 10F3039 00:53:23
9 5 ALESSANDRA ISABEL DA SILVA 5 10F3039 00:56:01

10 113 SILVANA FERNANDES DE SOUSA 1 10F4049 00:56:53
11 70 KARINA ALMEIDA C KAZZE 2 10F4049 00:57:08
12 109 ROSANGELA C SILVA CARVALHO 3 10F4049 00:57:43
13 22 CRISMEIRA APRECIDO SANTOS 6 10F3039 00:58:35
14 638 ANGELA MARIA RIBEIRO 4 10F4049 00:59:28
15 67 JUCIANE TAVARES BONOMO 7 10F3039 01:00:26
16 71 KELLY CRISTINA AP PEREIRA 2 10F0029 01:00:51
17 114 SILVANA GOMES DA SILVA 3 10F0029 01:01:02
18 121 VIVIANE DOS REIS SOUZA 8 10F3039 01:01:33
19 69 JULIANA PAES SALVATERRA 9 10F3039 01:01:33
20 90 NEUZA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 1 10F5059 01:01:37
21 94 PAMELLA ALBERTI 10 10F3039 01:02:25
22 120 VANESSA NOVAES RIBEIRO ROBERTI 11 10F3039 01:05:36
23 118 VALDIRENE DA SILVA FERREIRA 5 10F4049 01:05:55
24 78 LUCIANA DUTRA ALVES SILVA 12 10F3039 01:06:42
25 84 MARGARETH BOTELHO 6 10F4049 01:08:21
26 66 JOSMARA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA MELO 7 10F4049 01:08:38
27 76 LETICIA SILVA FONSECA 13 10F3039 01:11:14
28 92 NILZA STOCCO 1 10F6099 01:21:24

Classif.



T.Bruto Equipe
00:43:48 CULTURA RACIONAL
00:44:18 JRCONSULTORIAESPORTIVA
00:45:48 ASACORRE AMERICANA/POUSO ALEGRE MG
00:48:16 AS REGINETES
00:49:57 ACRI
00:50:19 CONDOR
00:53:31 REVEZA RACING
00:53:27
00:56:25 SUA CASA IMOVEIS
00:57:02 MUZAMBOLT - MUZAMBINHO/MG
00:57:09 ACORPA PARAISOPOLIS MG
00:57:44 ACORPA PARAISOPOLIS MG
00:58:43
00:59:35
01:00:36 CONDOR
01:00:57 NENHUMA
01:01:19 CELIO RODRIGUES
01:01:58
01:01:58
01:01:40 ACORPA PARAISOPOLIS MG
01:02:33 CONDOR
01:05:52
01:06:05 CONDOR
01:07:00
01:08:35 CONDOR
01:09:02
01:11:32
01:21:34 NAO TENHO



Colocação Número Nome Categoria T.Líquido

-- GERAL MASCULINO --
1 107 ROGÉRIO FERREIRA 0 10M3039 00:33:14
2 57 JOÃO PAULO CANDIDO 0 10M3039 00:33:23
3 8 ANDERSO LUCAS DE SOUSA 0 10M0029 00:34:35

-- GERAL FEMININO --
1 13 BEATRIZ G S NASCIMENTO 0 10F3039 00:43:46
2 75 LEONE JUSTINO DA SILVA 0 10F4049 00:44:17
3 12 AUXILENE IZABEL DA SILVA 0 10F4049 00:45:47

1 9 ANNA CLÁUDIA GOUVEIA SALOMON 1 10F0029 00:49:51
2 71 KELLY CRISTINA AP PEREIRA 2 10F0029 01:00:51
3 114 SILVANA GOMES DA SILVA 3 10F0029 01:01:02

1 100 REGINA CRISTINA DE LIMA 1 10F3039 00:48:08
2 89 NÉRIA CECÍLIA DE JESUS 2 10F3039 00:50:14
3 101 RENATA OLIVEIRA PENA 3 10F3039 00:53:23
4 88 NATALIA PEIXOTO G. SILVA 4 10F3039 00:53:23
5 5 ALESSANDRA ISABEL DA SILVA 5 10F3039 00:56:01
6 22 CRISMEIRA APRECIDO SANTOS 6 10F3039 00:58:35
7 67 JUCIANE TAVARES BONOMO 7 10F3039 01:00:26
8 121 VIVIANE DOS REIS SOUZA 8 10F3039 01:01:33
9 69 JULIANA PAES SALVATERRA 9 10F3039 01:01:33

10 94 PAMELLA ALBERTI 10 10F3039 01:02:25
11 120 VANESSA NOVAES RIBEIRO ROBERTI 11 10F3039 01:05:36
12 78 LUCIANA DUTRA ALVES SILVA 12 10F3039 01:06:42
13 76 LETICIA SILVA FONSECA 13 10F3039 01:11:14

1 113 SILVANA FERNANDES DE SOUSA 1 10F4049 00:56:53
2 70 KARINA ALMEIDA C KAZZE 2 10F4049 00:57:08
3 109 ROSANGELA C SILVA CARVALHO 3 10F4049 00:57:43
4 638 ANGELA MARIA RIBEIRO 4 10F4049 00:59:28
5 118 VALDIRENE DA SILVA FERREIRA 5 10F4049 01:05:55
6 84 MARGARETH BOTELHO 6 10F4049 01:08:21
7 66 JOSMARA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA MELO 7 10F4049 01:08:38

1 90 NEUZA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 1 10F5059 01:01:37

1 92 NILZA STOCCO 1 10F6099 01:21:24

1 46 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS 1 10M0029 00:37:19
2 111 SAVIO DE PAULA RODRIGUES SILVA 2 10M0029 00:39:10
3 91 NEWTON CHINA 3 10M0029 00:39:25
4 86 MATHEUS ENRIQUE ALVES 4 10M0029 00:39:28
5 60 JORGE LUIZ DE ANDRADE 5 10M0029 00:43:46
6 106 RODOLFO RODRIGO SILVEIRA SANTO 6 10M0029 00:46:41
7 49 GUSTAVO DE PAULA RIBEIRO 7 10M0029 00:48:05
8 18 CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA 8 10M0029 00:48:27
9 115 SUENDDER ANDRADE S RODRIGUES 9 10M0029 00:49:10

Classif.

-- 10 Km Feminino - 00 a 29 anos --

-- 10 Km Feminino - 30 a 39 anos --

-- 10 Km Feminino - 40 a 49 anos --

-- 10 Km Feminino - 50 a 59 anos --

-- 10 Km Feminino - 60 a 99 anos --

-- 10 Km Masculino - 00 a 29 anos --



10 99 PAULO RAFAEL RODRIGUES 10 10M0029 00:49:59
11 117 THALES FERNANDO VENTURA 11 10M0029 00:50:30
12 4 ALENCAR HENRIQUE P CARVALHO 12 10M0029 00:53:00
13 15 BRUNO HENRIQUE BUENO 13 10M0029 00:58:21
14 27 DENILSON RODRIGUES BARBOSA 14 10M0029 00:58:21
15 29 DIEGO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA 15 10M0029 01:04:10
16 124 NÃO CADASTRADO 16 10M0029 01:06:49
17 805 PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS MOURA 17 10M0029 01:10:32

1 37 FABIO DO NASCIMENTO 1 10M3039 00:34:56
2 41 FERNANDO BESERRA DA SILVA 2 10M3039 00:34:59
3 95 PAULO DIMAS CRUZ 3 10M3039 00:36:10
4 38 FABIO FERREIRA GOMES 4 10M3039 00:37:04
5 43 FERNANDO SANDY DOS SANTOS 5 10M3039 00:37:19
6 45 FRANCISNEI DE ALENCAR FERREIRA 6 10M3039 00:38:25
7 33 EDMILSON SANTOS DO CARMO 7 10M3039 00:39:22
8 31 ÉDER MACHADO SILVA 8 10M3039 00:40:23
9 42 FERNANDO LUCAS GODOI 9 10M3039 00:42:30

10 2 AGNAILTON RODRIGUES BARBOSA 10 10M3039 00:43:09
11 53 ISLAN TREZZA DE PAIVA 11 10M3039 00:43:55
12 30 DONIZETE JOSÉ PEREIRA 12 10M3039 00:44:01
13 25 DANIEL PEREIRA MACEDO 13 10M3039 00:45:31
14 23 CYCERO GASPAR ALVES 14 10M3039 00:45:38
15 51 GUSTAVO RODRIGUES DOS ANJOS 15 10M3039 00:48:08
16 14 BRENO GOMES OLIVEIRA 16 10M3039 00:48:22
17 79 LUIS ARMANDO PEREIRA 17 10M3039 00:49:59
18 40 FABIO LUCAS DE ALMEIDA 18 10M3039 00:55:11
19 119 VALMIR A OLIVEIRA MASCULINO SA 19 10M3039 00:56:24
20 35 ESLEY BONOMO 20 10M3039 01:01:25
21 24 DANIEL LAGE CASALECHI 21 10M3039 01:06:33
22 50 GUSTAVO FONSECA E SILVA 22 10M3039 01:09:44

1 54 ISRAEL DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 1 10M4049 00:40:15
2 122 WALDIR DONEZETE BUENO 2 10M4049 00:40:51
3 93 NIVALDO RAIMUNDO FRANÇA 3 10M4049 00:44:26
4 36 EVALDO RENÓ FARIA CINTRA 4 10M4049 00:44:41
5 19 CARLOS ROBERTO DA SILVEIRA 5 10M4049 00:45:34
6 65 JOSÉ TADEU PEREIRA DE CARVALHO 6 10M4049 00:47:42
7 112 SIDNEY AMADO NEVES 7 10M4049 00:47:44
8 105 ROBERTO RODRIGUES 8 10M4049 00:48:54
9 17 CARLOS ALEJANDRO JONES PINILLA 9 10M4049 00:49:07

10 80 LUIZ CARLOS DO COUTO JUNIOR 10 10M4049 00:49:31
11 82 MANOEL CARLOS VIEIRA 11 10M4049 00:52:08
12 32 EDIVALDO JAIME FERREIRA 12 10M4049 00:52:33
13 6 ALEXANDRE ANGELO PIRES MARTINS 13 10M4049 00:52:59
14 74 LEANDRO MAGNO DE AGUIAR 14 10M4049 00:53:04
15 103 RICARDO BATISTA DA SILVA 15 10M4049 00:53:24
16 52 HELIO DE MORAIS COUTINHO 16 10M4049 00:53:38
17 7 ALEXANDRE BOSCHI 17 10M4049 00:55:10
18 62 JOSE RENATO DE MELO 18 10M4049 00:55:41
19 73 LEANDRO LUIZ FELICIANO 19 10M4049 00:56:00
20 98 PAULO HENRIQUE CABRAL COUTINHO 20 10M4049 00:56:18
21 123 WOLNEY LIMA DOS SANTOS 21 10M4049 00:58:49
22 81 SERGIO ROBERTO BALBINO 22 10M4049 00:59:28
23 64 JOSÉ ROBERTO PEREIRA 23 10M4049 01:00:48

-- 10 Km Masculino - 30 a 39 anos --

-- 10 Km Masculino - 40 a 49 anos --



24 85 MARIO LUCIO PEREIRA 24 10M4049 01:06:11
25 110 SALVADOR BANHOS NETO 25 10M4049 01:06:48
26 11 ANTONIO JOSE DOS SANTOS 26 10M4049 01:06:48
27 63 JOSE ROBERTO BALBINO ALVARENGA 27 10M4049 01:09:01

1 104 ROBERTO JOSÉ PEREIRA 1 10M5059 00:42:42
2 637 JOSÉ AURELIANO DA COSTA 2 10M5059 00:44:43
3 61 JOSE ANTONIO PEREIRA 3 10M5059 00:47:08
4 21 CÉSAR DE FREITAS 4 10M5059 00:47:36
5 108 RONALDO COUTINHO 5 10M5059 00:49:59
6 56 JÉSUS EMILHANO DA SILVA 6 10M5059 00:52:12
7 804 SEBASTIÃO PAULO GOMES 7 10M5059 01:00:35
8 20 CARLOS YUGI SHIBUYA 8 10M5059 01:14:53

1 44 FRANCISCO DE SALES PIRES 1 10M6099 00:47:14
2 1 AFONSO BATISTA DA SILVA 2 10M6099 00:55:08
3 87 MIGUEL TOSTA 3 10M6099 00:57:49
4 116 SYLVIO CAMILO RAMALHO 4 10M6099 01:15:12

-- 10 Km Masculino - 50 a 59 anos --

-- 10 Km Masculino - 60 a 99 anos --



T.Bruto Equipe

00:33:14 PERSONAL RUNNER
00:33:23 ASACORRE AMERICANA/POUSO ALEGRE MG
00:34:35 SANDIM

00:43:48 CULTURA RACIONAL
00:44:18 JRCONSULTORIAESPORTIVA
00:45:48 ASACORRE AMERICANA/POUSO ALEGRE MG

00:49:57 ACRI
01:00:57 NENHUMA
01:01:19 CELIO RODRIGUES

00:48:16 AS REGINETES
00:50:19 CONDOR
00:53:31 REVEZA RACING
00:53:27
00:56:25 SUA CASA IMOVEIS
00:58:43
01:00:36 CONDOR
01:01:58
01:01:58
01:02:33 CONDOR
01:05:52
01:07:00
01:11:32

00:57:02 MUZAMBOLT - MUZAMBINHO/MG
00:57:09 ACORPA PARAISOPOLIS MG
00:57:44 ACORPA PARAISOPOLIS MG
00:59:35
01:06:05 CONDOR
01:08:35 CONDOR
01:09:02

01:01:40 ACORPA PARAISOPOLIS MG

01:21:34 NAO TENHO

00:37:21 REVEZA GIOVANI DOS SANTOS
00:39:10
00:39:26 EQUIPE PANGARÈ RUN
00:39:30
00:43:59
00:46:49
00:48:12 DANONE
00:48:34
00:49:16 TIAGRIM 13



00:50:15 ROCK AND RUN
00:50:47 EQUIPE CONDOR
00:53:09 MUZAMBOLT
00:58:24 OS MALUCOS DA POEIRA
00:58:28 REVEZA RACING
01:04:31 NÃO POSSUI
01:07:03
01:10:44

00:34:56 CULTURA RACIONAL
00:34:59 LOGA
00:36:10 LIGEIRINHO LORENA
00:37:05 JF ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA
00:37:19 CORPUS /PÉ Q VOA
00:38:26 PERSONAL RUNNER
00:39:24 CONDOR POUSO ALEGRE.
00:40:26
00:42:31 JACUTINGA RUNNERS
00:43:09
00:44:15
00:44:03 PANGARÉ
00:45:33
00:45:42 LMP ACESSORIA ESPORTIVA
00:48:17 CONDOR
00:48:24 ZATOPEK ITAJUBA
00:50:09 EQUIPE B.S BRASÓPOLIS
00:55:27 EQUIPE CONDOR
00:56:37 CROSSFIT POUSO ALEGRE
01:01:36 CONDOR
01:06:33
01:10:00 REVEZA RACING

00:40:16 PE DE COELHO
00:40:51 PODIUM
00:44:29 CONDOR
00:44:44 PERSONALRUNNER
00:45:34 ASA    GRUPO DINOSSAUROS
00:47:58 CONDOR
00:47:44 POUSO ALEGRE
00:48:58 CELINHO ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE
00:49:22 EQUIPE CONDOR
00:49:40 RAFAEL GUEDES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
00:52:21
00:52:42 CONDOR
00:53:06 CONDOR
00:53:06 ATLETISMO POUSO ALEGRE
00:53:39 REVEZA RACING
00:53:48
00:55:27 CONDOR
00:56:05
00:56:09
00:56:39 CONDOR
00:59:08
00:59:32
01:00:54



01:06:33
01:06:57 ALUNO
01:07:11 CONDOR
01:09:21

00:42:45 CONDOR
00:44:52
00:47:09 ACORPA PARAISOPOLIS MG
00:47:47
00:50:04 REVEZA RACING
00:52:15
01:00:46
01:15:19 CARLÃO CORRE TODAS CCT

00:47:17 CONDOR
00:55:11
00:57:56
01:15:12 BUENO BRANDÃO



Colocação Número Nome Categoria T.Líquido T.Bruto
1 47 GLEYCON VELOZO DA SILVA 1 A10_M 00:43:11 00:43:13
2 28 DIEGO APARECIDO DE ALMEIDA 2 A10_M 00:46:25 00:46:27
3 49 GUSTAVO DE PAULA RIBEIRO 3 A10_M 00:48:05 00:48:12
4 115 SUENDDER ANDRADE S RODRIGUES 4 A10_M 00:49:10 00:49:16
5 4 ALENCAR HENRIQUE P CARVALHO 5 A10_M 00:53:00 00:53:09
6 40 FABIO LUCAS DE ALMEIDA 6 A10_M 00:55:11 00:55:27
7 73 LEANDRO LUIZ FELICIANO 7 A10_M 00:56:00 00:56:09
8 81 SERGIO ROBERTO BALBINO 8 A10_M 00:59:28 00:59:32
9 24 DANIEL LAGE CASALECHI 9 A10_M 01:06:33 01:06:33

10 110 SALVADOR BANHOS NETO 10 A10_M 01:06:48 01:06:57

Classif.



Equipe

DANONE
TIAGRIM 13
MUZAMBOLT
EQUIPE CONDOR

ALUNO



Colocação Número Nome Categoria T.Líquido T.Bruto
1 72 LARAH DOS SANTOS MAIA 1 A10_F 01:02:25 01:02:33

Classif.



Equipe
EQUIPE CONDOR
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